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Course Schedule
May 27 - Jul 23, 2026

Practicum sessions are not recorded and you need to attend a minimum of 6 out of 7 Practicums live to graduate.


Module 5 Practicum Attendance is mandatory.

In Eastern/New York time (ET)

Session Date Time Duration

Module 1 Practicum Wed, May 27, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 90 minutes

Module 2 Live Q&A Wed, Jun 3, 2026 11 AM ET 60 minutes

Module 3 Practicum Wed, Jun 10, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 90 minutes

Module 4 Practicum Wed, Jun 17, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 90 minutes

Module 5 Practicum Wed, Jun 24, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 180 minutes

Module 6 Practicum Wed, Jul 8, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 90 minutes

Module 7 PrinciplesUs Enablement Wed, Jul 15, 2026 11 AM ET 120 minutes

Module 7 PrinciplesUs Practicum Thu, Jul 16, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 120 minutes

Module 8 PrinciplesUs Practicum Wed, Jul 22, 2026 11 AM or 6 PM ET 120 minutes

Module 8 PrinciplesUs Q&A Thu, Jul 23, 2026 11 AM ET 90 minutes
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